
2025 AusCycling WA State Track Championships

Date: 6th - 8th December 2024 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 08 2024 1:12:36pm
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Event 184: JM19 Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000 - Result

1. 22 Jaco NEL (Peel District CC) 3:28.782
Half Lap 15.059 (2)

Lap 1 24.185 24.185 (2)
Lap 2 16.694 40.880 (2)
Lap 3 16.624 57.505 (2)
Lap 4 16.876 1:14.381 (2)
Lap 5 16.791 1:31.173 (2)
Lap 6 16.893 1:48.066 (2)
Lap 7 16.831 2:04.898 (2)
Lap 8 16.856 2:21.755 (2)
Lap 9 16.939 2:38.695 (1)

Lap 10 16.786 2:55.481 (1)
Lap 11 16.715 3:12.196 (1)
Lap 12 16.586 3:28.782 (1)

2. 23 Patryk SZCZYPKOWSKI (Cycletorq CC Inc) 3:33.644 +4.862
Half Lap 13.694 13.694 (1)

Lap 1 22.657 22.657 (1)
Lap 2 17.031 39.688 (1)
Lap 3 16.798 56.487 (1)
Lap 4 16.970 1:13.457 (1)
Lap 5 16.865 1:30.322 (1)
Lap 6 16.898 1:47.221 (1)
Lap 7 17.013 2:04.234 (1)
Lap 8 17.344 2:21.579 (1)
Lap 9 17.777 2:39.356 (2)

Lap 10 17.946 2:57.303 (2)
Lap 11 17.982 3:15.285 (2)
Lap 12 18.359 3:33.644 (2)


